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Jan [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

1/5/2016 Annual Business 
Meeting 

 
Introduction of new officers; annual reports from 
officers and committees 

  

1/12/2016 Betty Ann 
Boeving 

Bay Area Anti-Trafficking Coalition, 
Executive Director & Founder 

Building the Bay Area Response to Human 
Trafficking 

bettyann@baatc.org 
[BAATC.org] 

Walt 
McCullough 

1/19/2016 Joan Talbert Co-Director, Center for Research on the 
Context of Teaching, Stanford U. Grad. 
School of Education 

Turning Around a High-Poverty Public School 
District 

talbert@stanford.edu Bill Mason 

1/26/2016 Brian Missett, 
MD 

Radiation Oncology, Kaiser Male Risk Mitigation, Prostate Cancer Treatment in 
a Changing World 

bmissett@hotmail.com Jim Missett 

Feb  [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

2/2/2016 Marc Sidel Deputy Director of Development, Hidden 
Villa 

Hidden Villa, Silicon Valley’s Undiscovered 
Treasure 

msidel@hiddenvilla.org Peter 
Thurston 

2/9/2016 James Chang, 
MD 

Chief, Division of Plastic & 
Reconstructive Surgery, Professor of 
Surgery, Stanford Med. 

Rodin’s Hand jameschang@stanfored.edu Russ Porter 

2/16/2016 Karl Reseck Retired Aerospace Engineer, Space 
Systems Loral 

Eyes in the Sky During the Cold War karl.reseck@alumni.stanford.edu Bob Eustis 

2/23/2016 Bill Davidow Mohr Davidow Ventures Zero Economic Value Man bdavidow@mdv.com Doug Adams 

Mar [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

3/1/2016 Daniel L.  Wade Director, Water System Improvement 
Program 
San Francisco Public Utilities Commission 

The Bay Tunnel Project DWade@sfwater.org 
T 415.554.1853 
C 415.671.9098 

John Davis 

3/8/2016 Steve Schow Consulting Professor, Department of 
Chemical and Systems Biology, Stanford 
Medical School 

The Bottomless Well of Novel Unapproved Brain 
Altering Drugs 

steve_steff@yahoo.com Bill Eaglstein 

3/15/2016 Rob Lipshutz FF Member Search for Lost Objects roblipshutz@gmail.com Bill Mason 
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3/22/2016 Carson Bruno Research Fellow, Hoover Institution Housing Supply in the Bay Area cjfbruno@stanford.edu Walt 
McCullough 

3/29/2016 Neil Bonke FF Member The Secret Sauce of Silicon Valley nbonke@aol.com Bill Mason 

Apr [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

4/5/2016 Thomas Gilligan Tad and Dianne Taube Director, Hoover 
Inst. 

The Hoover Institution Laureen Schieron, 
schieron@stanford.edu 

George 
Marotta 

4/12/2016 Thomas Fingar Oksenberg-Rohlen Distinguished Fellow, 
Freeman Spogli Institute for International 
Studies, Stanford University 

What is Going On in China and What Does it 
Mean? 

tfingar@stanford.edu Gary 
Waldeck 

4/19/2016 Richard M. 
Levy, PhD 

Chair, Finance & Planning Committee & 
non-executive Chairman of the Board, 
Sutter Health Peninsula Coastal Region 

The Future of Health Care in the US: Part 1 dick.levy17@gmail.com 
 

Doug Adams 

4/26/2016 Laurence Baker, 
MD 

Chief of Health Services Research, 
Stanford School of Medicine 

The Future of Health Care in the US: Part 2 
 

laurence.baker@stanford.edu Bob DeBusk 

May [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

5/3/2016 Shelly King Novelist & many other things in Silicon 
Valley 

How I wrote My First Novel me@shellyking.com George 
Marotta 

5/10/2016 Aldo Paparo W. Glenn Campbell & Rita Ricardo-
Campbell National Fellow, Hoover 
Institution, 2015-2016 

Italian Politics aldopaparo@libero.it George 
Marotta 

5/17/2016 Edward 
Feigenbaum 

Kumagai Professor of Computer Science 
Emeritus, Stanford 
 

TBA feigenbaum.ea3@gmail.com Bill Eaglstein 

5/24/2016 Barton H. 
“Buzz” 
Thompson, Jr. 

Perry L. McCarty Director & Senior 
Fellow, 
Stanford Woods Institute for the 
Environment 

Water Witching: A Perspective on the California 
Drought 

buzzt@stanford.edu Bob DeBusk 

5/31/2016 Sean Headrick Drones Unmanned Aircraft Design 
 

Harry 
Hartzell 

June [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 
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6/7/2016 Bill Anderson Former CEO of National Cash Register From the Yangtze to Dayton; An Unusual Journey 
to the Corner Office 

wsander19@sbcglobal.net 
 

David 
Morrison 

6/14/2016 John Taylor 
(Ladies’ Day) 

Mary and Robert Raymond Professor of 
Economics;  
George P. Shultz Senior Fellow in 
Economics, Hoover Institution, Stanford 

US Economic Update john.taylor@stanford.edu Russ Porter 

6/21/2016 Roger Noll Prof of Economics, Stanford Economics of Sports rnoll@stanford.edu 
 

Birt Harvey 

6/28/2016 Tim Kane 
 

Stanford Economics of Taking Things for Granted tjkane@Stanford.edu Arnie 
Ambrosini 

July [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

7/5/2016 Mark Jacobson 
 

Professor of Civil and Environmental 
Engineering, Stanford  

Plans to convert the energy infrastructure of each of 
the 50 United States and 139 countries of the world 
to those powered by 100% wind, water, and 
sunlight.  

jacobson@stanford.edu 
 

Doug Adams 

7/12/2016 Abraham Sofaer FF (Inactive) Taking on Iran: Strength, Diplomacy, and the 
Iranian Threat. 

ASofaer@stanford.edu Walt 
McCullough 

7/19/2016 Malcolm 
Palmore 

FBI, ASAC, Cyber Branch, San Francisco  Cyber Security m.palmore@ic.fbi.gov Doug Adams 

7/26/2016 Jean Cannon Asst. Archivist for Communications and 
Out Reach 

“William Buckley’s Weekly Firing Line TV 
Program. 
 

jmcannon@stanford.edu 
 

George 
Marotta 

   Aug [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

8/2/2016 Dan Zemanek FF Member Czechoslovakia After the Fall of the Wall danzemanek@sbcglobal.net 
 

Himself 

8/9/2016 Christophe 
Crombez 

Senior Research Scholar, The Europe 
Center at the Freeman Spogli Inst. for 
International Studies, Stanford University 

BREXIT: Its Implications for Britain, the EU and 
the World 

christophe.crombez@stanford.edu 
 

Mark 
Barchas 

8/16/2016 Randy 
Rentschler 

Dir. of Legislation & Public Affairs, 
Metropolitan Transportation Commission 
 

Bay Area Transportation Problems--On the Matter 
of Boiling Frogs 

RRentschler@mtc.ca.gov Mark 
Barchas 
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8/23/2016 Jack Rakove Professor of History, Political Science, 
Stanford 

The Electoral College rakove@stanford.edu 
 

Tim Groves 

8/30/2016 Paul Fingerote International Jazz on My Mind: Liner Notes, Anecdotes and 
Conversations for the 1940s to the 2000s 

paul@fingerote.com David 
Morrison 

Sept [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

9/6/2016 John Cochrane Senior Fellow, Hoover Institution Policies for Economic Growth john.cochrane@stanford.edu 
 

George 
Marotta 

9/13/2016 Mark Holmes FF Member New Zealand Redwood trees holmes@patentbridge.com Norm Scott 

9/20/2016 Helen Quinn Professor Emerita of Physics, SLAC, 
Stanford 

The what and why of California's new science 
standards for K-12 students 

quinn@slac.stanford.edu 
 

Peter 
Thurston 

9/27/2016 Dorothy Ngutter Foreign Service Officer US Foreign Service ngutterdm@state.gov 
dngutter@stanford.edu 

George 
Marotta 

Oct [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

10/4/2016 Ashok Mathur FF Member Root Culture of  India ashok@mathur.us Hugh 
Burroughs 

10/11/2016 Robert Booth  Founder & CEO, Virobay New Insights into Cancer rbooth@virobayinc.com Fritz Trapnell 

10/18/2016 Bernie Roth School of Engineering, Stanford The d.School broth@stanford.edu Robert 
DeBusk 

10/25/2016 Frances 
Dinkelspiel 

Author of Tangled Vines Her book, NYTimes bestseller FrancesDinkelspiel.com William 
Eaglstein 

Nov [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

11/1/2016 Bob Joss Former Dean, Stanford GSB Leadership rjoss@stanford.edu Russ Porter 

11/8/2016 Richard Shaw Dean of Admissions, Stanford TBA rhshaw@stanford.edu Walt 
McCullough 

11/15/2016 Tim Josling Senior Fellow, Freeman Spogli Institute 
for International Studies 

Trans-Pacific Partnership (TPP) and All That Jazz josling@stanford.edu 
 

Mark 
Barchas 
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11/22/2016 Adrienne Keel Outreach Coordinator, Family & Children 
Services of Silicon Valley 

LGBTQ Youth in the Community akeel@fcservices.org Alan 
Grundmann 

11/29/2016 Steve Tremulis CEO and Founder at IntelliGrip Premium 
Golf Club Grips 

Old Cars autogx@aol.com Walt 
McCullough 

Dec [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor 

12/6/2016 John Cantwell Sr Ranger Alcatraz 27 Years on the Rock John_Cantwell@nps.gov 
 

David 
Morrison 

12/13/2016 Dr. Edgar 
Engleman 

Prof. Pathology and Medicine Stanford 
Cancer Institute 
 

Using the Immune System 
to Treat Cancer: Is a cure in sight? 

edgareng@stanford.edu Walter 
Robinson 

12/20/2016 No Meeting 
    

12/27/2016 No Meeting 
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